form 4.68

Rule 4 223-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Liguwdator’'s Statement of

Receipts and Payments N
Pursuant to Section 192 of the ]

Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Regrstrar of Companies : f ' i
Company Number
4)2 743
Name of Company
(a) Insert full name 8) JKdusTh,An ﬂ/é"‘m("'f M~y AT Ida
of company
PR /K} sZ5 Limited

ib) Insert full name(s) |/ W€ (D) j% g C/ﬂ'/(/fg/(
and address(es) ] UH)‘/@ WAN Erosf
KfyngMsz&%

Yy Lén

the liquidator{s) of the comgany attach a copy of my/gut statement of
Receipts and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed Zﬁﬁd Date 29 (/3

COMPANIES HOUSE

RGN

21/06/2013 #371 i

Presenter s name
address and reference
(f any)




Form 4 68

Statement of Receipts and Payments ur;dt;' section
192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company MQM}M f;(fa)o@ﬂ /}ﬂ KFEATIN G Kf,\[/rﬁ(ﬂ’e’ £ 4D
b
iy 417‘/’}7’3

State whether members’ or creditars’ voluntary winding up Mﬁ’/ﬂﬁfﬁ(g Virad 7AKY

Company’s registered number

Date of commencement of winding up _J Jaw H’KWL ! '?7 b
Date 10 which this statement 1s brought dowr. )) v Q’/NL A0 /3

Name and address of hquidator /0" 0!%4’)7.4«
} NHz/,du/{'tJ CrpSE
Do EfN M 57 ER
NOTES DY ) L SH

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms The notes do not form part of the return
to be sent to the reqistrar of companies

Form and Contents of Statement

{1} Every statement must contain a detailed account of all the hquidator's realisations and disbursments
in respect of the company. The statement of realisations should contain a record of all receipts derived from
assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently realised, including balance at
bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursements should contain all
payments for costs, charges and expenses, or 10 creditors or contnbutories Receipts denved irom deposit
accounts and money market deposits are to be included in the “balance at bank’ Only actyal investments are
to be included in the ‘amounts invested’ section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form Where
property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
payments incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the Insolvency Services
Account 1s not a disbursement and should not be shown as such, nor are payments IMo 3 bank, building
society ar any ather financial institutton However, the interest received on any mvestment shouid be shown
tn the realisations Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently
to explain its nature The receipts and payments must severaily be added up at the foot of each sheet and
ihe totals carried forward from one account to another without any intermediate balance, so that the gross
totals represent the total amounts received and paid by the hiquidator respectively

Trading Account

(2) When the iguidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distingt account,
and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out in this statement

Dividends

(3} When dividends, mstalments of compositions etc are paid o creditors or a return of surplus assets 1s
made to contributories, the total amount ot each dwvidend, etc actually paid, must be entered 1n the
statement of disbursements as one sum, and the liquidatos must forward separate accounts showing in lists
the amount of the claim of each creditor and the amount of dividend, eitc pavable 1o each creditor, or
contributory

{4] When unclaimed divideeds, etc are paa intg the insolvency Services Account, the to1al amount SO
paid 1n shouid be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum The items ta be pard in relation 1o
unclaimed dividends should first be included in the realisanons side of the account

(5] Credit should not be taken tn the stateiment of aisbursements for any amount in respect of hquidator's
remuneration unless it has been duly aliowed by resotutions of the hiquidation commitiee or of the creduors
or of the company in general meeting, or by order of the cour as the case may require, ar |s otherwise
allowable under the provisions of the Insolvenecy Rules

(6} This statement of receipts and payments 15 required in duphcate




NEATEY ‘,},..‘J’”m‘s‘v‘, X I AT . sape

uaumaroa's STATEMENT OF Accoum"

YA TNt
REALISATI ONS
“"" ','_,7 - t" . e
ATE _ Of whom F_I_ocalvc_c_i Nature of Assets Reallsed AMCC’UNT
- Brought forward .. .2{3/?9
r
Vel
A
’
I I4N e
1 '
. 2w
4
Carried forward * ” 2{;/7‘ {
“ _ *NOTE—No balance should be shown ‘on this Account, but dnly the 1ota! Replisations and

i e e
" — wyram e N —— gt e ll v — w3

SR
PRREPTSIYPIEY R Lr § Rl 00 A ; ‘ » v

L

NOTE —This margin is reserved for binding, and must not be written aAcross




pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

" »

DISBURSEMENTS
DATE To whom Pald Nature of Disbursements AM%UNT
Brought forward QLY 3L
,I
{,
Carried forward A43L2

isbursements, which should be carried forward to the next Account.

IPTO




e ——

e e —— STt e

ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

. .

£
Totz! Realisations .. .. e e .. 23 {‘7‘ o 1-
Total Disbursements .. .- .- ‘- .. .- L322 .
Balonce ..£ / / 3 Z _
The Batance is made up as follows:— T

1. Cash In hands of Liquidator
2. Balance atBank .. .. .. .. S .. S~
3. Amount ininsolvancy Sarvices Account .- .. .- / / 3 3 -

*4. Amounis invasted by Liguidator ..

Lass The cost of investments realised

Balance .. .- .. .-

Toual Balanca as shown above . .. .- .. £] /6 L -

|Nots.—Full details of stocks purchased lor investment and any ssalisaiion of them should be glven In s xeparate starement.|

~'rh.imomwwmumvwmwmwmummmdmuuma.wmnsaa.
mm:ninmmm:m.umlnommwmmuwmummﬁmmmmmm&n
Account, mmmuudhvmhwmmumdunlmhhwmmdollh-'.ioumwolsliﬂ
be acc.ypiad as a sulficlent compiisnce with the tsrms of the Regulstions.

The Liquidator should also state —

(1) The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commencement of
winding up —
(-‘p;u
r s €
Assaets (after deducting amounts charged to secured P )
creditors—including the holders of floating charges) S ..
Liabilities—Fixad charge creditors .. .. .. . - . ;
Floating charge holders . .. .. ‘e .- ; -
Unsecured creditors .- .. .. .. . . 1§72
(2} The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —

-
Paid up in cash L o
Issued as paid.up otherwise than for cash .- . .. .. Kl
(3] The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets (if
there is insufficient space here, attach a separate sheet) NawE
{4) Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded . Y N

¢ a1 .L|,h. N o« o ER I Vi

(5) The period within which the windifg up is expected to bg completed ) 1y ey

-

5



